

Thursday 16 August 2018

# Palghar Distc Champion

**Chinmay Sonawane, Aviraj Akhade, Myal advance**

Unseeded Chinmay Sonawane of Nallasopara overcame Aryan Dube of Virar 39-29, 20-32, 40-39 in a thrilling three game encounter to enter semi final round of the Junior Boy's Singles event in the Palghar District Morrac Championship organised by Samaj Unnti Mandal, Mahatma Phule Nagar, Nallasopara (West) under the auspices of Palghar District Morrac Association & Morrac Association, Mumbai at Samaj Unnti Mandal Hall, Mahatma Phule Nagar, Nallasopara (West). In Junior Boy's single's Quarter Final round match Aviraj Akhade of Virar overcame David Bonal

of Vasai 37-30, 34-17, 30-16 in thrilling three game encounter. In another straight games Ayush Jadhav prevailed over Ritesh Mohite hit of Vasai 36-34, 30-16 to enter last Quarter Final match Vishal hadik of Nallasopara overcame Ayesha Memond Bipin Pande in a thrilling three game encounter 35-32, 30-34, 30-19 enter semi final. In another of Nallasopara Shirodkar of vari Jadhav of two game encounter 24 in straight game Aviraj Joshi of 3, 34-30.

STARLITE COMPONENTS LIMITED				
ANNEXURE I				
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018				
(As per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2018	Year Ending 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2018	Quarter ending 30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2017
1.	Total Income from Operations	958.42	7,745.56	918.03
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.22	151.15	55.36
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.22	101.02	55.36
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.22	101.02	55.36
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.22	101.02	55.36
6.	Equity Share Capital	1710.00	1710.00	1710.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(1059.18)	(1082.40)	(1128.62)
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.14	0.59	0.32
	2. Diluted:	0.14	0.59	0.32

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the web sites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity www.starlitecomponents.com  
b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a foot note.  
c) #-Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For & on behalf of Board of Directors of  
STARLITE COMPONENTS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Mr. Arvind Bharell  
Managing Director  
DIN NO. 00148830

Place : NASHIK  
Date : 14/08/2018

**Jo desh ka jhanda nahi s  
desh kya sambhalenge:  
over tricolour falling**



The Congress today took a swipe at the BJP after the tricolour at the saffron party's headquarters fell on the ground when Amit Shah was unfurling it, questioning how they planned to manage the

the party said. That give "certificate of patriotism" to people not know the etiquette of the national anthem Congress said.

On August 15, President Amit Shah said Congress President

## UNITED VANDER HORST LIMITED

Registered Office: E - 29/30, MIDC Industrial Area, Taloja, Navi Mumbai - 410 208  
phone: 022-27412728 (10 Lines) Fax: +91 22 27412725 / 27410308  
Email: info@uvdhl.com website: www.uvdhl.com CIN: L99999MH1987PLC044151

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending / current year ending 30.06.2018	Year to date figures / previous year ending 31.03.2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.06.2017
1	Total Income from Operations	139.88	383.77	50.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(81.50)	(424.03)	(111.42)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(81.50)	(411.86)	(104.33)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(57.67)	(64.81)	(78.16)
5	The Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(57.67)	(63.42)	(76.48)
6	Equity Share Capital	399.49	399.49	399.49
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	(1.44)	(1.62)	(1.91)
	2. Diluted:			

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are...



गुरुवार, दि. १६ ऑगस्ट २०१८

मुंबई लक्षदीप



## Starlog Enterprises Limited

141, Jolly Makers Chambers II, 14th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021, India  
Tel: +91-22-6622 3100 Fax: +91-22-23649236 Email: hq@abginfra.com  
Web: www.abgworld.com CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578

### Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 March 2018

₹. In Lakhs except per share data

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2018 Audited	31.12.2017 Audited	31.03.2017 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited	31.03.2017 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	890.47	516.60	1,538.25	2,836.98	6,345.25
2 Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax & Exceptional Items	(1,309.56)	(943.45)	(597.93)	(3,894.72)	(2,440.36)
3 Exceptional Items	860.76	-	-	2,694.69	-
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(448.80)	(943.45)	(597.93)	(1,200.03)	(2,440.36)
5 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(448.80)	(943.45)	(597.93)	(1,200.03)	(2,348.37)
6 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(480.41)	(959.07)	(588.74)	(1,259.16)	(2,339.18)
7 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. ₹- per share)	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00
8 Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share	(3.75)	(7.88)	(5.00)	(10.03)	(19.62)

#### Notes:

- The above financial results for the Year Ended 31st March, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2018.
- The Company has for the first time adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") with the transition date of April 01, 2016. The above results for the Quarter & Year ended March 31, 2018 are in compliance with the Ind AS notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. Accordingly, the impact of transition has been provided in the opening equity as on April 01, 2016 and figures for the corresponding year have been prepared to comply with Ind AS.
- The previous GAAP figures have been reclassified to conform to the Ind AS requirement, wherever considered necessary to make them comparable with the current period figures.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 and March 31, 2017 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year 2017-18 & 2016-17 and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of financial years ended March 31, 2018 and March 31, 2017 respectively. Also, the figures upto the end of third quarters were only reviewed and not subjected to audit.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.abgworld.com
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current periods.
- The Company has operated only in one reportable segment.

For Starlog Enterprises Limited

Sd/-

Saket Agarwal

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Date: 14th August, 2018

### PUBLIC NOTICE

This public notice is given on behalf of my client **MR. SURYAKANT L. GORADIA, Smt. SANJANA S. GORADIA and Shri Nikunj S. Goradia** Residing at Flat No.507, D-Wing, on 5th Floor, Aditya CHS. Ltd. Plot no.4, RSC-6A/25, charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400067, for the loss of original share certificate issued by Aditya C. H. S. Ltd. Bearing members registration No. 110 Dated 19th, August, 2003, holding five shares having distinctive Nos. from 546 to 550 has applied to society for issue of duplicate share certificate. If anyone having any claim/objection should contact to the society & or the undersigned address within 15 days. Thereafter no claim will be considered & Society will proceed for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

Sd/-

Advocate Vinod Singh

A/46/001, Prashant CHS Ltd Gokuldharm, Goregaon (E), Mumbai-400063  
MOB: 9322524234

IN THE CITY CIVIL COURT AT  
DINDOSHI AT GOREGAON, MUMBAI  
SUMMARY SUIT NO. 194 OF 2018  
(Under Order XXXVII, R 2 of the  
Code of Civil Procedure 1908)

**Mr. Himatlal Prabhaskar Joshi**  
Aged 75 years, Occ: Business,  
Through C. A.

**Mr. Anil Prabhaskar Joshi**  
Having his residence at  
C-9 / 11, Charmi Co Operative  
Housing Society Limited  
Adarsh Complex, Off. Marve Road,  
Malad West, Mumbai 400 064

...Plaintiff

V/S

- Sampco Auto Mobile Pvt. Ltd.**  
Having its office at  
1. Prateik Plaza, Opp Patel  
Auto S.V. Road, Goregaon West,  
Mumbai 400 062  
Registered office at  
1485-A & B Sellar Ki Goth,  
Rai Singh Ka Baug Lakshar,  
Gwalior 484001 (M.P.)
- Mr. Narendra Chandubhai Patel**  
Director, Sampco Auto Mobile Pvt. Ltd.  
Residing at C- 16/001, Shanti Nagar,  
Sector No IV, Near Jain Mandir,  
Mira Road (East) Dist  
Thane 401 107 State of Maharashtra
- Mr. Narayanan Puthucode Vidyalingam**  
Director, Sampco Auto Mobile Pvt. Ltd.  
Residing at Flat No. A-101, 1st Floor  
Ameya Co op. Housing Society Ltd,  
Near Saibaba Temple, Dombivli East,  
Dist Thane 421 201 Maharashtra

...Defendants

To

- Sampco Auto Mobile Pvt. Ltd.**  
Having its office at  
1. Prateik Plaza, Opp Patel Auto,  
S.V. Road, Goregaon West,

## UNITED VANDER HORST LIMITED

Registered Office: E - 29/30, MIDC Industrial Area, Taloja, Navi Mumbai - 410 208  
phone: 022-27412728 (10 Lines) Fax: +91 22 27412725 / 27410308

Email: info@uvdhl.com website: www.uvdhl.com CIN: L99999MH1987PLC044151

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending / current year ending 30.06.2018	Year to date figures / previous year ending 31.03.2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.06.2017
1	Total Income from Operations	139.88	383.77	50.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(81.50)	(424.03)	(111.42)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(81.50)	(411.86)	(104.33)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(57.67)	(64.81)	(76.16)
5	The Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(57.67)	(63.42)	(76.48)
6	Equity Share Capital	399.49	399.49	399.49
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			